

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3454-3455/2012

YASH KUMAR GOYAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX SETTLEMENT COMMN . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only CA No. 7604/2012 is to be listed before Registrar Court.

.)

WITH

C.A. No. 3461/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8329/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 3459/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 3460/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 3458/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7604/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 3456/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 13-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.
Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, Adv.
Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 7604/2012

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 are duly represented.

Statement of case has not been filed by any of the parties. Stipulated time has already expired.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar